Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2020

SSK

Heat 9 - 12. GT/GTS 66-71 6ver 1300cc + Std 72-90

Result of Test

20s Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

Car
City / Club

Laps

PR VAT RS KL

4 - 6 September 2020
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

36

32

34

28

66

41

142

81

79

87

45

44

96

5T26/31+ 1 Claes Andersson (SWE)

2T14/19¢C

2T14/19¢C

2T14/19¢C

3T17/22C

2T14/19¢C

2T14/19¢C

5T16/21C

5T15/20C

5T16/21C

2T14/19¢C

2T14/19¢C

34/39/44

Healey Racing Team

Lennart Bengtsson (SWE)

Arvid Viktorsson (SWE)

Kenneth Nilsson (SWE)

Jari Konola (SWE)

Shooting Star

Kjell Gustavsson (SWE)

Mathias Gustavsson (SWE)

Fredrik S Hermelin (SWE)

Jonas Kullgren (SWE)

Lars Weigl (SWE)

Johan Gustavsson (SWE)

Bengt Qvist (SWE)

Jan Henriksson (SWE)

Opel Kadett GT/E
Eksjo

SSJ Jonkodping
BMW 2002 Ti
Kagerod

Hyllinge MS

Opel Ascona A
Eksjo

RHK

Volvo 142
Amotfors

SMK Eda
Plymouth Barracuda
Ingar6

RHK

Volvo 142
Skarhamn

Tjorns MF

Volvo 142
Skarhamn

Tjorns MF

Volvo P1800 E
Tranas

RHK

SAAB Sonett V4
Vanersborg
Véanersborgs MK
Porsche 911 S/T
Stockholm

KAK

Volvo 142
Skarhamn

Tjorns MF

Volvo 142
Tomelilla

Tomelilla MK
Porsche 944 Turbo

Torshby
Finnskoga MK

14

16

14

15

15

16

14

10

59.622 8

59.645

1:03114 13 3492 1:03.195

1:03325 2 3.703 1:04456

1:03822 13 4200 1:04029

1:04646 3 5024 1:04868

1:04.745 9 5123 1:04.769

1:04922 10 5300 1:05309

1:05277 8 5655 1:05526

1:05466 13 5844 1:06394

1:06.221 5 6599 1:08288

1:07.128 12 7506 1:07409

1:08.244 8 8622 1:08513

1:08.365 8 8.743 1:09472

Fastest time : 59.622 inlap 8 by nbr. 36: Claes Andersson (Opel Kadett GTE)

Publication-time

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Time Printed : 05-09-2020 - 11:43

Téadingsledare

Borje Blomén

Domarordférande

Hakan Jnfors

Timekeeper

Hans Branalt
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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